   Series 31             Electric Actuator
Series Torque Standard Voltage
1
2
3
4
How to Order  Part Numbering System
Doc # 31101215
Series 31
1 Series
31 Electric
2 Torque
082A 80 in-lbs
162A 160 in-lbs
3 Standard
 31100
4 Voltage
07 24VDC
09 24VAC
11 110VAC
13 220VAC
24VDC 6 Seconds
80 in-lbs
31-082A-3110007
24 VDC 12 Seconds
160in-lbs
31-162A-3110007
24VAC 6/5 Seconds
80 in-lbs
31-082A-3110009
24 VAC 12/10 Seconds
160 in-lbs
31-162A-3110009
110 VAC 6/5 Seconds
80 in-lbs
31-082A-3110011
110 VAC 12/10 Seconds
160 in-lbs
31-162A-3110011
220 VAC 6/5 Seconds
80 in-lbs
31-082A-3110013
220 VAC 12/10 Seconds
160 in-lbs
31-162A-3110013